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CERTIFICATES OF PARTICIPATION 
(2024 Capital Improvement Financing Project) 

Evidencing the Direct, Undivided Fractional Interests 
of the Owners Thereof in Lease Payments to be Made by the 

TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 
(Mono County, California), 

As the Rental for Certain Property Pursuant to a Lease Agreement with the 
Mammoth Lakes Municipal Service Corporation 

 
Distribution List 

 
 
TOWN 

Mr. Daniel Holler 
 Town Manager 
Mr. Rob Patterson 
 Finance Director 
Ms. Stephanie Trujillo 
 Finance Manager 
Andrew Morris, Esq. 
 Town Attorney 
Town of Mammoth Lakes 
437 Old Mammoth Road, Suite R 
Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546 
(760) 965-3601 (Holler) 
(760) 965-3661 (Patterson) 
(760) 965-3662 (Trujillo) 
dholler@townofmammothlakes.ca.gov 
rpatterson@townofmammothlakes.ca.gov 
strujillo@townofmammothlakes.ca.gov 
morris96161@gmail.com 
 
FINANCIAL ADVISOR 

Mr. Martin Johnson 
JNA Consulting Group LLC 
410 Nevada Way, Suite 200 
Boulder City, NV 89005 
(702) 294-5100 
(702) 521-2815 (Cell) 
marty@jnaconsultinggroup.com 
 
UNDERWRITER 
Mr. Dennis J. McGuire, 
Ms. Renee Vancho 
Mr. Sean Chu 
Piper Jaffray & Co. 
8880 Cal Center Drive, Suite 400 
Sacramento, CA 95826 
(916) 361-6520 
(916) 216-7597 (McGuire Cell) 
dennis.mcguire@psc.com  
renee.vancho@psc.com 
sean.chu@psc.com 
 
UNDERWRITER’S COUNSEL 
Albert Reyes, Esq. 
Kutak Rock LLP 
5 Park Plaza, Suite 1500 
Irvine, CA 92614-8595 
(949) 417-0999 
(949) 221-3951 (Cell) 
albert.reyes@kutakrock.com 
 

TRUSTEE 
Mr. Christopher Cartier  
U.S. Bank Trust Company, National Association 
555 SW Oak Street 
Portland, OR 97204 
(503) 464-4199 
christopher.cartier@usbank.com 
 
TRUSTEE’S COUNSEL 
[TO BE DETERMINED] 
 
 
 
 
TITLE INSURER 

Richard M. Blumenthal, Esq. 
Mr. Nicholas Mercado 
Stewart Title Guaranty 
100 Pine Street, Suite 450 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
(415) 394-9270 
rblument@stewart.com 
nicholas.mercado@stewart.com 
 
SPECIAL/DISCLOSURE COUNSEL 

Brian D. Quint, Esq 
Quint & Thimmig LLP 
(415) 925-4200 x101 
(415) 272-8100 (Cell) 
bquint@qtllp.com 
 


